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Rang Gruppe R1 R2 Total
1 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 1 687 682 1'369

Heidelberger Peter 1958 57-03 143 140
Wehrli Sascha 1975 57-03 138 139
Albrecht Peter 1956 57-03 139 136
Ammann René 1954 57-03 138 136
Pavoni Karl 1956 57-03 129 131

2 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 1 669 691 1'360

Bliggenstorfer Kurt 1955 57-03 133 140
Seiler Kaspar 1959 57-03 135 139
Lercher Felix 1965 57-03 137 138
Müller Walter 1958 57-03 126 138
Michaud Markus 1962 57-03 138 136

3 Bülach, Bülach MS 1 677 676 1'353

Stadler Willy 1951 KA 132 140
Ammann Heinz 1963 57-03 143 139
Pedrazzini Carlo 1967 57-03 139 139
Meierhöfer Levin 2003 90 128 135
Hartmann Laura 1997 90 135 123

4 Rafz, Rafz SR 2 661 665 1'326

Reimann Til 2005 90 134 140
Hänseler Nikolas 1991 90 136 137
Spühler Martin 1953 90 131 134
Papalo Natascha 1991 90 130 132
Mathis Maura 2006 90 130 122

5 Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 1 655 662 1'317

Berger Guido 1967 57-03 146 145
Seiler Alex 1967 57-03 114 136
Maag Gottlieb 1956 57-03 134 131
Tores Fatima 1976 90 124 130
Crisp Martin 1955 57-03 137 120

6 Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 1 646 652 1'298

Girsberger Patrick 1979 90 128 141
Egloff Christian 1971 57-03 130 138
Huber Karl 1957 57-03 131 127
Huber Hansueli 1955 57-03 129 124
Krähenbühl Martin 1983 90 128 122

7 Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 1 647 644 1'291

König Sandro 1986 57-03 138 142
Kleeb Markus 1956 90 137 135
Mettler Werner 1952 90 131 126
Lüssi Hans 1933 90 116 123
Schmid Marco 2003 90 125 118
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Rang Gruppe R1 R2 Total
8 Rafz, Rafz SR 1 653 632 1'285

Burgener René 1961 57-03 131 136
Reimann René 1972 57-03 130 132
Brupbacher Rolf 1953 57-03 140 129
Müller Gerhard 1947 57-03 129 121
Brandenberger Enrico 1953 57-03 123 114

9 Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 1 633 624 1'257

Indrak Chris 1994 90 139 136
Schweizer Natasha 1997 90 112 126
Meier Peter 1966 90 140 124
Da Silva Steven 1992 90 139 121
Da Silva Alex 1992 90 103 117

10 Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 1 621 630 1'251

Lienhard Urs 1970 90 136 137
Pfeiffer Philippe 1963 57-02 103 128
Zahler Peter 1959 57-02 131 123
Lienhard Sonja 1968 90 130 122
Brändli Werner 1961 90 121 120

11 Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 2 0 0 0

Kern Walter 1949 0 0
Hunziker Stefan 1976 0 0
Renaud André 1950 0 0
Neuschwander Cyrill 1999 0 0

12 Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 1 0 0 0

Sägesser Ernst 1941 0 0
Stadler Ernst 1941 0 0
Haymoz Denise 1946 0 0
Zbinden Daniel 1955 0 0
Furrer Daniel 1968 0 0
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Berger Guido 1967 S Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 146

2 Ammann Heinz 1963 V Bülach, Bülach MS 143

3 Heidelberger Peter 1958 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 143

4 Meier Peter 1966 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 140

5 Brupbacher Rolf 1953 SV Rafz, Rafz SR 140

6 Albrecht Peter 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 139

7 Indrak Chris 1994 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 139

8 Da Silva Steven 1992 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 139

9 Pedrazzini Carlo 1967 S Bülach, Bülach MS 139

10 Michaud Markus 1962 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 138

11 Ammann René 1954 SV Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 138

12 Wehrli Sascha 1975 S Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 138

13 König Sandro 1986 E Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 138

14 Lercher Felix 1965 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 137

15 Kleeb Markus 1956 V Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 137

16 Crisp Martin 1955 V Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 137

17 Hänseler Nikolas 1991 E Rafz, Rafz SR 136

18 Lienhard Urs 1970 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 136

19 Seiler Kaspar 1959 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 135

20 Hartmann Laura 1997 E Bülach, Bülach MS 135

21 Maag Gottlieb 1956 V Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 134

22 Reimann Til 2005 U21 Rafz, Rafz SR 134

23 Bliggenstorfer Kurt 1955 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 133

24 Stadler Willy 1951 SV Bülach, Bülach MS 132

25 Zahler Peter 1959 V Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 131

26 Burgener René 1961 V Rafz, Rafz SR 131

27 Spühler Martin 1953 SV Rafz, Rafz SR 131

28 Huber Karl 1957 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 131

29 Mettler Werner 1952 SV Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 131

30 Mathis Maura 2006 U21 Rafz, Rafz SR 130

31 Lienhard Sonja 1968 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 130

32 Papalo Natascha 1991 E Rafz, Rafz SR 130

33 Reimann René 1972 S Rafz, Rafz SR 130

34 Egloff Christian 1971 S Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 130

35 Pavoni Karl 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 129

36 Müller Gerhard 1947 SV Rafz, Rafz SR 129

37 Huber Hansueli 1955 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 129

38 Girsberger Patrick 1979 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 128

39 Krähenbühl Martin 1983 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 128

40 Meierhöfer Levin 2003 E Bülach, Bülach MS 128
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total

41 Müller Walter 1958 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 126

42 Schmid Marco 2003 E Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 125

43 Tores Fatima 1976 S Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 124

44 Brandenberger Enrico 1953 SV Rafz, Rafz SR 123

45 Brändli Werner 1961 V Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 121

46 Lüssi Hans 1933 SV Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 116

47 Seiler Alex 1967 S Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 114

48 Schweizer Natasha 1997 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 112

49 Pfeiffer Philippe 1963 V Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 103

50 Da Silva Alex 1992 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 103
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Berger Guido 1967 S Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 145

2 König Sandro 1986 E Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 142

3 Girsberger Patrick 1979 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 141

4 Stadler Willy 1951 SV Bülach, Bülach MS 140

5 Heidelberger Peter 1958 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 140

6 Bliggenstorfer Kurt 1955 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 140

7 Reimann Til 2005 U21 Rafz, Rafz SR 140

8 Seiler Kaspar 1959 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 139

9 Ammann Heinz 1963 V Bülach, Bülach MS 139

10 Wehrli Sascha 1975 S Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 139

11 Pedrazzini Carlo 1967 S Bülach, Bülach MS 139

12 Lercher Felix 1965 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 138

13 Müller Walter 1958 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 138

14 Egloff Christian 1971 S Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 138

15 Hänseler Nikolas 1991 E Rafz, Rafz SR 137

16 Lienhard Urs 1970 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 137

17 Seiler Alex 1967 S Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 136

18 Michaud Markus 1962 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 136

19 Burgener René 1961 V Rafz, Rafz SR 136

20 Ammann René 1954 SV Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 136

21 Albrecht Peter 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 136

22 Indrak Chris 1994 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 136

23 Kleeb Markus 1956 V Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 135

24 Meierhöfer Levin 2003 E Bülach, Bülach MS 135

25 Spühler Martin 1953 SV Rafz, Rafz SR 134

26 Papalo Natascha 1991 E Rafz, Rafz SR 132

27 Reimann René 1972 S Rafz, Rafz SR 132

28 Maag Gottlieb 1956 V Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 131

29 Pavoni Karl 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 131

30 Tores Fatima 1976 S Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 130

31 Brupbacher Rolf 1953 SV Rafz, Rafz SR 129

32 Pfeiffer Philippe 1963 V Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 128

33 Huber Karl 1957 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 127

34 Schweizer Natasha 1997 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 126

35 Mettler Werner 1952 SV Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 126

36 Meier Peter 1966 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 124

37 Huber Hansueli 1955 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 124

38 Zahler Peter 1959 V Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 123

39 Lüssi Hans 1933 SV Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 123

40 Hartmann Laura 1997 E Bülach, Bülach MS 123
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41 Mathis Maura 2006 U21 Rafz, Rafz SR 122

42 Lienhard Sonja 1968 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 122

43 Krähenbühl Martin 1983 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 122

44 Müller Gerhard 1947 SV Rafz, Rafz SR 121

45 Da Silva Steven 1992 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 121

46 Brändli Werner 1961 V Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 120

47 Crisp Martin 1955 V Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 120

48 Schmid Marco 2003 E Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 118

49 Da Silva Alex 1992 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 117

50 Brandenberger Enrico 1953 SV Rafz, Rafz SR 114
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